
1928 

Name 

Jackson, Morris Albert Thomas 
Jackson, Murray James 

Jackson, Richard Leslie .. 

Jackson, William Herbert Cunnoid 
Jacob, Isaac .. 
Jacobs, Frederick Joseph 
Jacobs, Roy Raymond .. 
Jacobson, Edward William 

Jaffe, Alan Russell 
Jago, John Netherton 
James, Alexander Maxwell 
James, Leonard Charles ; . 

Jameson, Godfrey Purvis 
Jane, Ronald Alwyn 
Janisels, Valdimar . . • • 
Jansen, Antonius Joseph Cornelius 

Jaspers, Bryan Ross 
Jefferies, Hector William .. 
Jeffers, Thomas .. 
Jellyman, Ronald Ivan 
Jenkin, Noel Stanley 

Jenkins, Desmond Arthur 

Jenkins, Harry Edwin 

Jenness, Leonard 
Jenness, Leonard Bertram 
Jenness, Lewis Donald 
Jennings, Albert 

Jensen, Grahame 
Jensen, Temple Loxley Hansen 
Jessen, Allan George 
Jesney, James Edward 

Jessop, Allan John 

Johansen, Arthur Victor .. 

Johansen, Valdamir George 

Johns, Victor Roy 
Johnson, Arthur 
Johnson, Graham William 
Johnson, James Frederick Leo 
Johnson, Leopold Ernest Cameron 
Johnson, Neil Cecil 
Johnson, Neil Ernest 

Johnson, Peter Stanford 
Johnson, Peter William 
Johnson, Walden Fullarton 

Johnston, Barry Dale 
Johnston, Eric Bruce 
Johnston, Robert William 
Johnstone. Matthew Ogilvie 
Joll, Roland Baxter 
Jones, Alan Christopher 
Jones, Alfred Joseph 
Jones, Colin Desmond 

Jones, Ellis Owen 

Jones, George Edward 

Jones, Percy Edward 
Jones, Selwyn 

Jones, Stanley George 

Jones, Stuart Douglas 

Jones, William Henry 
Jones, William Richard 

Joosten, Johan Gerhard 
Joseph, Donald Henry 
Jourdain, Noel Arthur 

Joyce, Robert Francis 
Judd, Norman David 
Kane, Philip Gerald 

Kappely, Harold 
Kay, Arthur Greig 
Kay, David Raymond 
Kayes, Gordon Eric 
Kearney, Michael Joseph 
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Last Notified Address Registered for No. Registration 

Palmerston North 
Auckland 

Dunedin 

Henderson 
Mount Maunganui 
Greymouth 
Tawa 
Hamilton 

Auckland 
Dunedin .. 
Auckland 
Christchurch 

Wellington 
Upper Moutere 
Wellington 
Christchurch 

iRefrigeration serviceman LR968 
oServicing calculating machines and like office LR1998 

appliances 
tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex- LR2050 

tended limits) 
jSupply Authority work 
jSupply Authority work 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
jSupply Authority work . . . . . . 

LR1056 
LR2775 

LR501 
LR2009 
LR2528 Replacement fuse links, connection and replace-

ment flexible cords, earthing of appliances 
iReirigeration serviceman . . . . 
r Post Office telephone exchange technician 
iRefrigeration serviceman 

LR1863 
LR2452 
LR2205 

Wiring in connection with the assembly of appara- LR434 
tus offered for sale 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
jSupply Authority work 
jSupply Authority work 
oServicing calculating machines and like 

appliances 

LR253 
LR2981 
LR1099 

office LR24 72 

Whangarei .. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation LR2447 
LR52 

LR3006 
LR1225 
LR527 

Rotorua . . . . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
Silverdale . . jSupply Authority work 
Rotorua . . . . jSupply Authority work 
Cambridge, Massa- f Secondary of radio sets 

chusetts, U.S.A. 
Auckland . . iRefrigeration serviceman . . . . . . LR873 

{
jSupply Authority work . . . . . . LR2146 

Auckland . . hAutomatic telephone and impulse signalling equip- LRl 977 

Petone 
Lower Hutt 
Lower Hutt 
Fiji 

Marton .. 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Waihi 

Lower Hutt 

Lower Hutt 

Invercargill 

Auckland 
Christchurch 
Titahi Bay 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Helensville 
Wellington 

Matamata 
Dunedin 
Invercargill 

Auckland 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Timaru 

ment 
. . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
. . iRefrigeration serviceman 
. . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department 
of Civil Aviation 

Servicing electric totalisator equipment .. 
iRefrigeration serviceman 
jSupply Authority work 
All classes of electrical wiring work under the 

general supervision of a registered electrician 
whilst employed by Trebble and Jesney Ltd., 
Waihi 

LR62 
LR781 
LR25 

LR2762 

LR1308 
LR839 

LR1561 
LR2013 

oServicing calculating machines and like office LR1981 
appliances 

Replacement of fuse links; connection and replace- LR1631 
ment of flexible cords; earthing of appliances 

Replacement of fuse links; connection and replace- LR2277 
ment of flexible cords; earthing of appliances 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
!Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits) 
!Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits) 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
jSupply Authority work .. 
tPost Office telephone exchange technician (e~: 

tended limits) 

LR83 
LR2894 
LR1536 

LR257 
LR159 

LR1055 
LR2332 

iRefrigeration serviceman LR853 
.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation . . • • LR941 
. . oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR2201 

ances 
. . iRefrigeration serviceman 
. . jSupply Authority work 

jSupply Authority work .. 

LR2938 
LR1680 
LR2946 

Palmerston North .. 
Christchurch 
Waiuku .. 
Wellington 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
iRefrigeration serviceman .. 
rPost Office telephone exchange technician 
jSupply Authority work .. 
nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli-

LR258 
LR970 

LR2650 
LR1124 
LR2129 

Hamilton 

Ashburton 

Christchurch 
Hawera .. 

Greymouth 

Christchurch 

Pahiatua 
Auckland 

Christchurch 
Lower Hutt 
Silverstream 

Kaiapoi .. 
Palmerston North 
Lower Hutt 

Hamilton 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Tauranga 

ances 

{
nAssembly and repair of portable domestic LR2140 

appliances 
rPost Office telephone exchange technician LR1792 

tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex- LR2491 
tended limits) 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only . . LR 77 
nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli- LR2200 

ances 
iRefrigeration serviceman . . . . . . LR875 
( Replacement of fuse links; connection and re- LR2135 

1 placement of flexible cords; earthing of 
appliances 

rPost Office telephone exchange technician LR2051 
jSupply Authority work . . LR979 

.. kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department LR1156 
of Civil Aviation 

.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation . . LR1453 
!Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits) . . LR2458 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LRl 615 

ances 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only LR2 
iRefrigeration serviceman . . . . LR1414 
Work on any Government railway station, railway LR362 

workshop, and railway line 
jSupply Authority work 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
oServicing calculating machines and 

appliances 

LR1330 
LR187 

LR1972 
LR732 

iike office LR2126 

28/8/56 
20/9/60 

12/10/60 

23/10/56 
2/9/64 
1/4/53 

3/10/60 
12/10/62 

5/5/60 
17/4/62 
27/4/61 

1/4/53 

1/4/53 
20/12/65 
10/12/56 

6/6/62 

12/4/62 
1/4/53 

21/2/66 
24/6/57 

1/4/53 

22/8/55 
16/1/61 
15/8/60 

1/4/53 
14/1/55 
1/4/53 
7/8/64 

15/4/58 
23/5/55 
27/8/59 
7/10/60 

19/8/60 

25/9/59 

12/7/61 

1/4/53 
7/5/65 

· 17/8/59 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

23/10/56 
14/9/61 

20/6j55 
1/6/56 

20/4/61 

16/8/65 
24/11/59 

16/8/65 
1/4/53 

29/8/56 
14/6/63 
3/1/57 

17/11/60 

14/12/60 

26/4/60 
19/6/62 

1/4/53 
19/4/61 

27/9/55 
14/12/60 

12/10/60 
3/9/56 

21/2/57 

9/12/58 
17/4/62 
22/9/59 

1/4/53 
19/9/58 

1/4/53 

9/5/58 
1/4/53 
8/8/60 

15/12/53 
14/11/60 


