REGISTER OF LIMITED REGISTRATION—continued

Name	Last Notified Address	Registered for	Registered No.	Date of Registration
Jackson, Morris Albert Thomas Jackson, Murray James	Palmerston North	iRefrigeration serviceman oServicing calculating machines and like office	LR968	28/8/56 20/9/60
Jackson, Richard Leslie	Dunedin	appliances tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex-	LR2050	12/10/60
Jackson, William Herbert Cunnoid	Henderson	tended limits) jSupply Authority work	LR1056	23/10/56
Jacob, Isaac Jacobs, Frederick Joseph	Mount Maunganui Greymouth	jSupply Authority work	LR2775 LR501	2/9/64 1/4/53
Jacobs, Frederick Joseph Jacobs, Roy Raymond Jacobson, Edward William	Tawa, Hamilton	Supply Authority work Replacement fuse links, connection and replace-	LR2009 LR2528	3/10/60 12/10/62
Jaffe, Alan Russell		ment flexible cords, earthing of appliances iRefrigeration serviceman	LR1863	5/5/60
	Auckland	rPost Office telephone exchange technician iRefrigeration serviceman	LR2452 LR2205	17/4/62 27/4/61
James, Leonard Charles		Wiring in connection with the assembly of apparatus offered for sale	LR434	1/4/53
Jameson, Godfrey Purvis Jane, Ronald Alwyn		aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	LR253 LR2981	1/4/53 20/12/65
Janisels, Valdimar Jansen, Antonius Joseph Cornelius	Wellington	jSupply Authority work oServicing calculating machines and like office	LR1099 LR2472	10/12/56 6/6/62
•	Whangarei	appliances gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR2447	12/4/62
Jefferies, Hector William Jeffers, Thomas	Whangarei Rotorua Silverdale	aElectrical wiring for radio sets only jSupply Authority work	LR52 LR3006	1/4/53 21/2/66
Jellyman, Ronald Ivan Jenkin, Noel Stanley	Rotorua	Supply Authority work	LR1225 LR527	24/6/57 1/4/53
Jenkins, Desmond Arthur	chusetts, U.S.A.	iRefrigeration serviceman	LR873	22/8/55
Jenkins, Harry Edwin		jSupply Authority work hAutomatic telephone and impulse signalling equip-	LR2146	16/1/61 15/8/60
•		ment aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	LR62	1/4/53
Jenness, Leonard Bertram	Lower Hutt	iRefrigeration serviceman aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	LR781 LR25	14/1/55 1/4/53
Jennings, Albert		kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department of Civil Aviation		7/8/64
Jensen, Grahame Jensen, Temple Loxley Hansen	Marton Auckland	Servicing electric totalisator equipment	LR1308 LR839	15/4/58 23/5/55
Jessen, Allan George	Auckland Waihi	iRefrigeration serviceman jSupply Authority work	LR1561	27/8/59
Jesney, James Edward	Waihi	All classes of electrical wiring work under the general supervision of a registered electrician whilst employed by Trebble and Jesney Ltd.,	LR2013	7/10/60
Jessop, Allan John	Lower Hutt	Waihi	LR1981	19/8/60
	Lower Hutt	appliances Replacement of fuse links; connection and replace-	LR1631	25/9/59
Johansen, Valdamir George		ment of flexible cords; earthing of appliances	LR2277	12/7/61
		ment of flexible cords; earthing of appliances a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	LR83	1/4/53
Johnson, Arthur Johnson, Graham William	Christchurch	Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits) Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits) Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits)	LR2894 LR1536	7/5/65 17/8/59
Johnson, James Frederick Leo Johnson, Leopold Ernest Cameron	Christchurch	a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	LR257 LR159	1/4/53 1/4/53
Johnson, Neil Cecil	Helensville	a Electrical wiring for radio sets only ; Supply Authority work tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex-	LR1055 LR2332	23/10/56 14/9/61
Johnson, Peter Stanford	_	tended limits)	LR853	20/6/55
Johnson, Peter William	Dunedin	gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-	LR941	1/6/56 20/4/61
Johnston, Barry Dale		ances iRefrigeration serviceman	LR2938	16/8/65
Johnston, Eric Bruce	Wellington	jSupply Authority work	LR1680 LR2946	24/11/59 16/8/65
Johnstone, Matthew Ogilvie	Timaru	a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	LR258 LR970	1/4/53 29/8/56
Jones, Alan Christopher	Christchurch	rPost Office telephone exchange technician	LR2650	14/6/63 3/1/57
Jones, Alfred Joseph Jones, Colin Desmond		nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli-	LR1124 LR2129	17/11/60
Jones, Ellis Owen	Hamilton	ances $\int nAssembly$ and repair of portable domestic appliances	LR2140	14/12/60
Jones, George Edward	Ashburton	rPost Office telephone exchange technician tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex-	LR1792 LR2491	26/4/60 19/6/62
Jones, Percy Edward		tended limits) aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	LR77	1/4/53
	Hawera	nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appliances	LR2200	19/4/61
Jones, Stanley George	Greymouth	iRefrigeration serviceman Replacement of fuse links; connection and re-	LR875 LR2135	27/9/55 14/12/60
Jones, Stuart Douglas	Christchurch	nlacement of flevible cords: earthing of		12/10/60
Jones, William Henry Jones, William Richard	Pahiatua Auckland	isupply Authority work kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department	LR2051 LR979 LR1156	3/9/56 21/2/57
•		of Civil Aviation	LR1453	9/12/58
	Lower Hutt	Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits) oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-	LR2458	17/4/62 22/9/59
Joyce, Robert Francis		ances aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	LR2	1/4/53
Judd, Norman David	Palmerston North	Refrigeration serviceman Work on any Government railway station, railway	LR1414 LR362	19/9/58 1/4/53
, •	Hamilton	workshop, and railway line	LR1330	9/5/58
Kay, Arthur Greig	Auckland	aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	LR187 LR1972	1/4/53
Kayes, Gordon Eric	Auckland	gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR732	8/8/60 15/12/53
Kearney, Michael Joseph	rauranga	oServicing calculating machines and like office appliances	LX2120	14/11/60